
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Neuville-en-Condroz 1.4.2022

CC R&A

Joe VANDENBERGHE
4 Bn Gn
Omloop : 07
Afstand : 5000m
Tijd : 0:52:22 (10'28"/km)

2/25 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. François DAPHNE 0:52:16
3. Julian SNAKENBROEK 0:56:13

1. 150 00:02:39 265m 10'00"/km
2. 146 00:04:12 00:06:51 479m 8'46"/km
3. 145 00:01:56 00:08:47 266m 7'16"/km
4. 168 00:01:48 00:10:35 170m 10'35"/km
5. 159 00:01:16 00:11:51 132m 9'36"/km
6. 144 00:01:04 00:12:55 87m 12'16"/km
7. 134 00:09:31 00:22:26 347m 27'26"/km
8. 132 00:04:57 00:27:23 475m 10'25"/km
9. 158 00:02:10 00:29:33 224m 9'40"/km

10. 123 00:03:06 00:32:39 363m 8'32"/km
11. 149 00:01:25 00:34:04 118m 12'00"/km
12. 178 00:02:01 00:36:05 372m 5'25"/km
13. 179 00:00:00 00:36:05 61m 0'00"/km
14. 101 00:02:55 00:39:00 314m 9'17"/km
15. 102 00:02:53 00:41:53 220m 13'06"/km
16. 107 00:04:34 00:46:27 478m 9'33"/km
17. 116 00:01:31 00:47:58 186m 8'09"/km
18. 109 00:02:41 00:50:39 240m 11'11"/km
19. 110 00:01:08 00:51:47 162m 7'00"/km
20. 180 00:00:35 00:52:22 82m 7'07"/km
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